

# Booster Club 2022 Season

#### Crimson Band Booster Club Business Sponsor Form:

\_\_\_\_ appreciates the demanding work and dedication of the

(Business Name) FHS Crimson Band members and we would like to help make their season memorable by supporting the Crimson Band Booster Club.

Please accept my sponsorship to help cover team expenses during the 2022 season.

**Business Mailing Address:** 

**Business Contact:** 

Contact Phone Number:

Contact Email Address:

\* Platinum & Gold Level Sponsors: How would you like the business name PRINTED on banner?

#### **Donor Sponsorship Levels**

Diamond Level Sponsor	(\$2 <i>,</i> 500 & up)	\$
Platinum Level Sponsor	(\$1,000 - \$2,499)	\$
Gold Level Sponsor	(\$500 - \$999)	\$
Silver Level Sponsor	(\$250 - \$499)	\$
Sponsor		\$

Please make checks payable to: Crimson Band Booster Club and mailed to: PO Box 2585, Mandeville, LA 70470

OR

Forms/Donation can be returned with any band member

OR

Dropped to Fontainebleau High School, Attn: Mr. Lee Hicks

The Crimson Band Booster Club is a tax-exempt organization under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Tax ID # 01-0693999. \*Sponsorships must be received by March 1st to be included on Band Sponsor Banner

~Thank you for your Support!

## **Business Sponsor Donor Levels**

### Diamond Level- Donation of \$2,500 – up

- FHS Jazz Band Live Performance at a Venue of Your Choosing
- Business Logo/Name prominently placed on FHS Crimson Band Sponsor Banner \*
- Business Name/Logo placed on FHS Crimson Band Trailer for school year
- Special Recognition at Annual Crimson Band Awards Banquet
- Link to Business website/email from FHS Crimson Band Website
- Donor Listing on social media throughout season
- Recognition Certificate to display from FHS Crimson Band

### Platinum Level- Donation of \$1,000 - \$2,499

- Business Logo/Name placed on FHS Crimson Band Sponsor Banner \*
- Business Name/Logo placed on FHS Crimson Band Trailer for school year
- Special Recognition at Annual Crimson Band Awards Banquet
- Link to Business website/email from FHS Crimson Band Website
- Donor Listing on social media throughout season
- Recognition Certificate to display from FHS Crimson Band

### Gold Level- Donation of \$500 - \$999

- Business Logo/Name placed on FHS Crimson Band Sponsor Banner \*
- Business name posted at Annual Crimson Band Awards Banquet
- Link to Business website/email from FHS Crimson Band Website
- Donor Listing on social media throughout season
- Recognition Certificate to display from FHS Crimson Band

### Silver Level- Donation of \$250 - \$499

- Link to Business website/email from FHS Crimson Band Website
- Business name posted at Annual Crimson Band Awards Banquet
- Donor Listing on social media throughout season
- Recognition Certificate to display from FHS Crimson Band

#### \*Sponsorships must be received by March 1st to be included on Band Sponsor Banner

The Crimson Band Booster Club is a tax-exempt organization under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Tax ID # 01-0693999